@g% Hans-Oberhauser-
&z GRUND- UND

MITTELSCHULE
6 T2 2| Reichertshausen

Fahrplan Hettenshausen/limmunster - Reichertshausen

Busunternehmen Amann

ab 16.09.2024

Bus: 1

07:09 Uhr
07:10 Uhr
07:14 Uhr
07:15 Uhr
07:17 Uhr
07:19 Uhr
07:23 Uhr
07:33 Uhr
07:40 Uhr
07:46 Uhr

Bus: 2

07:42 Uhr
07:43 Uhr
07:44 Uhr
07:45 Uhr
07:46 Uhr
07:47 Uhr
07:50 Uhr
07:55 Uhr

Entrischenbrunn, Kapelle

Entrischenbrunn, Abzw. nach Streitberg

Winden (Harres)

Winden Abzw. Streitberg
Prambach

Prambach B13

Reisgang am Anger
limried

Schule limmiinster
Schule Reichertshausen

Reisgang Scheller Mihle
Jahnhoéhe 1

Jahnhéohe Washofstr.
Hettenshausen FFW/Gemeinde
Hettenshausen Maibaum
Hettenshausen Abzw. B13
Schule limmiinster

Schule Reichertshausen



